
N O C U T A  C O U N T E R  S E R I E S   ノクタ  カウンタ ー チ ェア

Nocuta Counter Chair
Upholstery No. : Discontinued

Nocuta Counter Stool

Nocuta Counter Stool Cushion
Upholstery No. : UP905

N O C U T A  C O U N T E R  C H A I R
ノクタ カウンターチェア

座面：ウレタン
フレーム：オーク、スチール（ブラックウレタン塗装）
ステップ：スチール（ブラックウレタン塗装）
重量：7 kg

Seat : Urethane
Frame : Oak,Steel (black urethane coated)
Step : Steel (black urethane coated)
Weight : 7 kg

Price（JPY）/ea.

A	¥55,700 
B	¥55,800
C	¥56,100

D	¥56,500
E	¥57,000
F	¥57,400

座面：ウレタン
フレーム：オーク
ステップ：スチール（ブラックウレタン塗装）
重量：6.4 kg

Seat : Urethane
Frame : Oak
Step : Steel (black urethane coated)
Weight : 6.4 kg

N O C U T A  C O U N T E R  S T O O L  C U S H I O N
ノクタ カウンタースツール クッション

Price（JPY）/ea.

A	¥50,500 
B	¥50,600
C	¥50,900

D	¥51,400
E	¥51,900
F	¥52,400

NOCUTA COUNTER STOOL
ノクタ カウンタースツール

フレーム：オーク
ステップ：スチール（ブラックウレタン塗装）
重量：5.2 kg

Frame : Oak
Step : Steel (black urethane coated)
Weight : 5.2 kg

Price（JPY）/ea.

¥40,400

N O C U T A  C O U N T E R  C H A I R  S H E L F
ノクタ カウンターチェア シェルフ

Price（JPY）/ea.

A	¥60,500 
B	¥60,600
C	¥60,900

D	¥61,300
E	¥61,800
F	¥62,200

座面：ウレタン
フレーム：オーク、スチール（ブラックウレタン塗装）
ステップ：スチール（ブラックウレタン塗装）
シェルフ：PVC
重量：8.7 kg
Seat : Urethane
Frame : Oak,Steel (black urethane coated)
Step : Steel (black urethane coated)
Shelf:PVC
Weight : 8.7 kg

 (mm)

32
5

385

440 495

10
18

75
0

365 300 300

 (mm)408 356  (mm)408 356

71
6

72
5

73
8

28
070

0

28
0

300 300

 (mm)408 356  (mm)408 356

71
6

72
5

73
8

28
070

0

28
0

Frame Color Item No.

Light brown（ライトブラウン）VCC-015-WL-XX
Cafe brown（カフェブラウン）VCC-015-WC-XX

Frame Color Item No.

Light brown（ライトブラウン）VCC-017-WL-XX
Cafe brown（カフェブラウン）VCC-017-WC-XX

Frame Color Item No.

Light brown（ライトブラウン）VCC-017-WL
Cafe brown（カフェブラウン）VCC-017-WC

Frame Color Item No.

Light brown（ライトブラウン）VCC-015-SF-WL-XX
Cafe brown（カフェブラウン）VCC-015-SF-WC-XX

Nocuta Counter Chair Nocuta Counter Chair Shelf

Variation

Light brown Cafe brown

この製品は注文時に張地をご指示ください。（張地一覧参照 P604〜） 
Available for covering custom-order. See covering list. 

Nocuta Counter
Stool

Nocuta Counter
Stool Cushion

Chair

Nocuta Chair
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